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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

WAQAS ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD 

AYESHA ABID 

FAISAL AHMED BAJWA 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AZEEM DIN

ABID MEHMOOD

MUSHTAQ AHMED BAJWA

1

2

3

4

55700953

55700333

55701127

55701425

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

COMMUNICATION AND WORKS (ROAD RESEARCH & MATERIAL TESTING INSTITUT

4 Case #  25K2020

5

6

7

ABDUL HANAN RIASAT 

WAQAS SARWAR 

SIDRA HAFEEZ 

RIASAT ALI SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

SH. ABDUL HAFEEZ

1

2

3

55701321

55700522

55700627

KASUR

VEHARI

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SYED ATHER ABBAS SHERAZI 

AJMAL HASSAN GIL 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAYAT 

ABDUL REHMAN 

AWAIS  NAZIR 

SYED SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

1

2

3

4

5

55700904

55700535

55700057

55700557

55700530

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

AQSA MUNAWAR 

MOEEN AHMAD 

IRFAN  ABDUL   REHMAN 

BAZ KHAN 

ALI HASNAIN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIS 

SAJID ALI 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

NAIK KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MEHNDI KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

55700788

55700545

55701153

55700126

55701329

55701499

55701440

55700395

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

KASUR

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

CHINIOT

LODHRAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


