PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: COMMUNICATION AND WORKS (ROAD RESEARCH & MATERIAL TESTING INSTITU

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 25K2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	55700953	1	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	55700333	2	MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD AZEEM DIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	55701127	3	AYESHA ABID ABID MEHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	55701425	4	FAISAL AHMED BAJWA MUSHTAQ AHMED BAJWA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	55701321	5	ABDUL HANAN RIASAT RIASAT ALI SAQIB	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	55700522	6	WAQAS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	55700627	7	SIDRA HAFEEZ SH. ABDUL HAFEEZ	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	55700904	SYED ATHER ABBAS SHERAZI SYED SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA	FAIL		
2	55700535	AJMAL HASSAN GIL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL		
3	55700057	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAYAT MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SARGODHA	FAIL		
4	55700557	ABDUL REHMAN RIAZ AHMAD	SARGODHA	FAIL		
5	55700530	AWAIS NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : JUNIOR RESEARCH OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: COMMUNICATION AND WORKS (ROAD RESEARCH & MATERIAL TESTING INSTITU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 25K2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	55700788		AQSA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	FAIL	
7	55700545		MOEEN AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD	BHAKKAR	FAIL	
8	55701153		IRFAN ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	KASUR	FAIL	
9	55700126		BAZ KHAN NAIK KHAN	LAYYAH	FAIL	
10	55701329		ALI HASNAIN MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	BHAKKAR	FAIL	
11	55701499		MUHAMMAD UMAIS MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	RAWALPINDI	FAIL	
12	55701440		SAJID ALI MEHNDI KHAN	CHINIOT	FAIL	
13	55700395		MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LODHRAN	FAIL	

<u>Note</u> :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.